102098

Description AmountQty Unit RateS.No

500.00 1,000.001 ROOM CHARGES 0.50 days

100.00 100.002 HOSPITAL CHARGES 1.00

39,800.00 39,800.003 HEART SURGERY 1.00

Total Amount          

Received Amount            

Amount Payable             

40,400.00

Received Amount in Words  FORTY THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED RUPEES

40,400.00

0.00

:

Net Amount  40,400.00

Authorised Signature

0.00Advance Amount

Payment History

Received AmountReceipt Date Transaction NoS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code

PHS/PH/RECBD12202200004 CASH1 2022-12-12  40,400.00

Discount Amount          

Refund Amount           40,400.00